
School Name :KV MALLESWARAM (SHIFT-I)  Academic Year : 2022-2023 

Region: BENGALURU  Std :1  

 

 

                      
 

 
    

                     PROVISONALLY SELECTED LIST-2  CLASS -1 

        RTE        

 

Differently Abled - General 

S No. 
Application Submission 

Code Name 

Service 

Cate 
gory 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

1 222312375743989847 P RISHIK SHETTY 3 3/ WL 1 

 

2 

 

222303372501923876 

LAKSHITH AM LAKSHITH 

LAKSHITH AM 

 

4 

 

4/ WL 2 

 

Differently Abled - SC 

S No. 
Application Submission 

Code Name 

Service 

Cate 
gory 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 222302304501733275 TEJAS G 5 2/ WL 1 

S No. 
Application Submission 

Code Name 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

1 222309043122706818 HITHAISH MARAJ R 31/ WL 1 

2 222311708844424174 VIJAYASIMHA G 32/ WL 2 

3 222302720361741416 AKSHAYA K 33/ WL 3 

4 222307993882450898 LALITH V 34/ WL 4 

5 222308957442694287 DHEERAJ H 35/ WL 5 

6 222309801662961080 PURUSHOTHAM A 36/ WL 6 

7 

 
222308947722693141 

SAHITHYA 

SHIVARUDRAPPA 

BIDRUKATTE 

 
37/ WL 7 

8 222303769621816361 DHRITI KIRAN 38/ WL 8 
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PROVISONALLY SELECTED LIST – 2  CLASS -1 
 

CATEGORY – 1  

1 222303496281766357 TANVEER NADAF 1 NA 87/ WL 1 

2 222304954584951533 
SHREYAS PRADEEP       BHARADWAJ 

1 NA 88/ WL 2 

3 222302306761752178 NIMISHARYA S NIMISHARYA 1 NA 89/ WL 3 

4 222304527484958077 AISIRI HIREMATH 1 NA 90/ WL 4 

5 222302123441747251 AARYA AACHU DEVARAJ 1 NA 91/ WL 5 

6 222308689242617976 AMEYA D 1 NA 92/ WL 6 

7 222306208902092448 P RAKSHITHA 1 NA 93/ WL 7 

8 222304438121989731 VEDH B H 1 NA 94/ WL 8 

9 222305160782022866 YASHAS S 1 NA 95/ WL 9 

10  
222315120145560363 

 
SAMARTH G 

 
1 

 
NA 

96/ WL 

10 

11 222314372765221153 SULOCHANA A 1 NA 
97/ WL11 

12 222302120881732827 RUTHVIK V 1 NA 
98/ WL12 

13  
222303427601773159 

SHRESHTHA PRASHANT 

UPADHYAYA 

 
1 

 
NA 

99/ WL13 

14  
222305273501979286 

K. SARA JACKLINE KADIRAVAN  
1 

 
NA 

100/ WL 

14 

15  
222312320083931843 

 
J JOSHUA ABHISHEK 

 
1 

 
NA 

101/ WL 

15 

16  
222306841704416090 

 
KANISHKA S 

 
1 

 
NA 

102/ WL 

16 

17  
222308201043548651 

 
SHASHWAT S 

 
1 

 
NA 

103/ WL 

17 

18  
222301898521738473 

 
VAISHNAVI 

 
1 

 
NA 

104/ WL 

18 

19  
222313631704832309 

 
MANVITH KUMARA SWAMY 

 
1 

 
NA 

105/ WL 

19 
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20  
222304517262346574 

 
ARSHITA 

 
1 

 
NA 

106/ WL 

20 

21  
222314932285478285 

 
N CHAITHANYA NAIK 

 
1 

 
NA 

107/ WL 

21 

22  
222310976763405937 

 
HARSHITHA P V 

 
1 

 
NA 

108/ WL 

22 

23  
222303228801755083 

 
TEJASHWINI K 

 
1 

 
NA 

109/ WL 

23 

24  
222302558643131503 

 
ADITI V. 

 
1 

 
NA 

110/ WL 

24 

25  
222305115821936340 

 
MAHASHREE A 

 
1 

 
NA 

111/ WL 

25 

 
55 

 
222303575722111122 

 
G R POORVIKA 

 
1 

 
NA 

112/ WL 

26 

 
87 

 
222306995582251566 

PRANITHA SHARANAPPA  KAMBLI  
1 

 
NA 

113/ WL 

27 

 
64 

 
222304358141896836 

 
KRUTHIKA M 

 
1 

 
NA 

114/ WL 

28 

 
44 

 
222302814601758626 

 
VISHWA ANAND VISHWA 

 
1 

 
NA 

115/ WL 

29 

 
106 

 
222310510423322821 

 
M . YUTHI 

 
1 

 
NA 

116/ WL 

30 

 
67 

 
222304507502804250 

 
SANVEE DAS 

 
1 

 
NA 

117/ WL 

31 

 
61 

 
222304103382095686 

 
UTKARSH DAIGOR 

 
1 

 
NA 

118/ WL 

32 

 
49 

 
222303208881754245 

 
THISHIKA D 

 
1 

 
NA 

119/ WL 

33 

 
101 

 
222309482323133983 

 
SANNIDHI 

 
1 

 
NA 

120/ WL 

34 

 
115 

 
222313571164775189 

 
N JAYESH 

 
1 

 
NA 

121/ WL 

35 
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77 

 
222305686282015779 

RISHI H HAVALDAR H                  HAVALDAR 
 

1 

 
NA 

122/ WL 

36 

 
42 

 
222302649922172214 

 
VIRAT KALYAN A 

 
1 

 
NA 

123/ WL 

37 

 
112 

 
222312493624104192 

 
TANUSHREE S 

 
1 

 
NA 

124/ WL 

38 

 
81 

 
222306151642088434 

 
BRAHMINI R 

 
1 

 
NA 

125/ WL 

39 
 

 

Service Category 2 Lottery 
Result 

 

 

 
 
S No. 

 

 

Application 

Submission Code 

 

 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait List 

Number 

1 222304944181926154 B SAI AGANYA 2 4 1/ WL 40 

2 222307262082724942 G NANDANA 2 4 2/ WL 41 

3 222308193203481401 NITHYA HASINI VANAGANTI 2 4 3/ WL 42 

20 222314787925494286 VIHAANG MATHPATHI 2 3 4/ WL 43 

15 222307885402442802 VEERA SAI APARAJITH V 2 3 5/ WL 44 

 

10 

 

222304172983075637 

NAGASAMUDRAM KARANAM 

RUTHIKA RAO 

 

2 

 

3 

 

6/ WL 45 

4 222302140203062928 PUNARVI S 2 3 7/ WL 46 

18 222311115643402481 ANIKA SHREE 2 3 8/ WL 47 

 

11 

 

222304175443076432 

NAGASAMUDRAM KARANAM 

RUTHVIKA RAO 

 

2 

 

3 

 

9/ WL 48 

 

16 

 

222308671863241259 

 

NEETI SHISHIR 

 

2 

 

3 

10/ WL 

49 

 

7 

 

222303284182805815 

 

RUTVIK RAJ S 

 

2 

 

3 

11/ WL 

50 
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13 

 

222307159685476271 

 

AADYA MANGAL 

 

2 

 

3 

12/ WL 

51 

 

9 

 

222303781561826154 

 

RANVIJAY SINGH TOMAR 

 

2 

 

3 

13/ WL 

52 

 

8 

 

222303623825523113 

 

ATHEEKSH J 

 

2 

 

3 

14/ WL 

53 

 

5 

 

222302326962815424 

 

SHAFAQ ZOHRA 

 

2 

 

3 

15/ WL 

54 

 

17 

 

222310846503317672 

 

NIVED SHISHIR 

 

2 

 

3 

16/ WL 

55 

 

12 

 

222306937942211675 

 

ARPITA K R 

 

2 

 

3 

17/ WL 

56 

 

6 

 

222302878661942347 

 

DRASHTI BANSAL 

 

2 

 

3 

18/ WL 

57 

 

14 

 

222307542702455036 

 

UPPARAPALLI SAMRUTHA 

 

2 

 

3 

19/ WL 

58 

 

19 

 

222314786965493282 

 

VEDANG MATHPATHI 

 

2 

 

3 

20/ WL 

59 

 

25 

 

222303620481928026 

 

ADVIK NATHANAEL 

 

2 

 

2 

21/ WL 

60 
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Single Girl Child Category  

S No. 
Application Submission 

Code Name 

Service 

Cate 
gory 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

1 222311409503496994 TEJASVI S.V 1 7/ WL 1 

2 222310073763039838 DRUSHTI 1 8/ WL 2 

3 

222307250202505607, 

222307250502507448 

DAKSHINA GIRIJESH KARAYI, 

DRUPATHA GIRIJESH KARAYI 

 

1 

 

9/ WL 3 

4 222307487162511758 HITASHREE Y 1 10/ WL 4 

 

 

                                                                                                                                  


